

## **FLYERS** January Price List

\$137

Digital 1	Flyers •	80# Gloss	Text - FLAT*
-----------	----------	-----------	--------------

	<b>250</b> digital	<b>500</b> digital	1000 digital		
8.5x11, Full Color, 1 Side	\$49	\$74	\$94		
*No proof provided. <b>USE QUOTE# FL71049</b> to	when ordering for discoun	t.			
8.5x11, Full Color, 2 Sides	\$63	\$98	\$135		
*No proof provided. USE QUOTE# FL71062 v	when ordering for discoun	t.			

## Digital Flyers • 60# Uncoated Text - FLAT\*

	<b>250</b> digital	<b>500</b> digital	<b>1000</b> digit
8.5x11, Full Color, 1 Side	\$52	\$76	\$96
*No proof provided. <b>USE QUOTE# FL71056</b>	6 when ordering for discount		

\$66

8.5x11, Full Color, 2 Sides

## Offset Flyers • 80# Gloss Text - FLAT

	oon Grobb	10111 1 1111		_	
	2000	2500	3000	4000	5000
8.5x11, Full Color, 1 Side	\$123	\$132	\$149	\$175	\$198
PDF proof no charge. USE QUOTE# FL71049	when ordering for dis	scount.			
8.5x11, Full Color, 2 Sides	\$138	\$147	\$184	\$235	\$248
DDT ( 1			·	·	·

\$99

## Offset Flyers • 60# Uncoated Text - FLAT

				_		
	2000	2500	3000	4000	5000	
8.5x11, Full Color, 1 Side	\$128	\$137	\$159	\$189	\$210	
PDF proof no charge. USE QUOTE# FL71056 when ordering for discount.						
8.5x11, Full Color, 2 Sides	\$143	\$152	\$194	\$249	\$260	

PDF proof no charge. USE QUOTE# FL71061 when ordering for discount.

Orders in by 12pm

<sup>\*</sup>No proof provided. USE QUOTE# FL71061 when ordering for discount.

PDF proof no charge. USE QUOTE# FL71062 when ordering for discount.